:30PM

Late7

Thursday, May 22 Thursday, May 29 Thursday, June 5 Thursday, June 12 Thursday, June 19 Thursday, June 26 Thursday, July 3 Thursday, July 10 Thursday, July 17 Thursday, July 24

1 EARLY GAMES 1 | LATE GAMES !
| tnessto | Lanessao |
v v

Lane7 &8

Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12 ‘ Lane 11&12 Lane 11&12
v v
Late July 10
Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14 Lane 1&2 Lane 13&14 Lane 13&14
Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16 Lane 3&4 Lane 15&16 Lane 15&16
Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18 Lane5&6 Lane 17&18 Lane 17&18
Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20 Lane7 &8 Lane 19&20 Lane 19&20



